Home » Connect Tech » CONNECT TECH TX2 Rudi Embedded System with NVIDIA User Guide
Rudi Embedded System with NVIDIA
Jetson TX2, TX2i or TX1
CONNECT TECH TX2 Rudi Embedded System with NVIDIA
User Guide
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Accessories (optional) Dual-Band Antenna, Edge Mounting Brackets, I/O breakout cable.
Warranty and Support 1 Year Warranty and Free Support
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number
Ordering Part Numbers
Rudi Enclosure with TX
2 and DC Barrel Power
Connector
Manual Power On/Off Switch Auto-Power On Mode
o o
ESG503-21 – North America
ESG503-22 – EU
ESG504-21 – North America
ESG504-22 – EU
ESG503-23 – Israel ESG503-24 – Korea
ESG503-25 – China
*the ‘x’ in the part number denotes
module type:
0 = TX1
2 = TX2
ESG504-23 – Israel ESG504-24 – Kor
ea ESG504-25 – China
*the ‘x’ in the part number denotes mo
dule type:
0 = TX1
2 = TX2
Ordering Part Numbers
Rudi Enclosure with TX
2 and 2 Pin Locking Ter
minal Power Connector
Manual Power On/Off Switch Auto-Power On Mode
ESG505-21 – North America
ESG505-22 – EU
ESG506-21 – North America
ESG506-22 – EU
ESG505-23 – Israel
ESG505-24 – Korea
ESG506-23 – Israel
ESG506-24 – Korea
ESG505-25 – China
*the ‘x’ in the part number denotes
module type:
0 = TX1
2 = TX2
ESG506-25 – China
*the ‘x’ in the part number denotes mo
dule type:
0 = TX1
2 = TX2